SGM840xQ
-4V to 80V, Automotive Bidirectional,
Ultra-Precision Current-Sense
Amplifier with High PWM Rejection
SG Micro Corp
AUGUST2025– REV.A.2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

AUGUST 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM840AQ
(Gain = 20V/V)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840AQS8G/TR 0YJS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840AQTS8G/TR
19I
TS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM840BQ
(Gain = 50V/V)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840BQS8G/TR 1AJS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840BQTS8G/TR
1MV
TS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM840CQ
(Gain = 100V/V)
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840CQS8G/TR 1AKS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM840CQTS8G/TR
1MW
TS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000